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Num
5391

5852
6397
5144
5934
6055
5850
5154
5536

6047
6322
6496
6224
5760
6056
5485

6426
5835
6104
6247
5247
6173
6202
6319
6187
5843
6005

5839
5534

6191
5246
6419
5726

CORRIDA DOS BOMBEIROS 2024

10KM MILITAR FEM

Atleta
ERIKA DE CASTRO ANDRADE

SILVELENA RODRIGUES LIMA

IARA VIRGINIA SANTOS

LUCIANA PINTO MIRANDA

BARBARA MARIA DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO
CAROLINE ZANDONADI GUIMARAES
SIMONIA APARECIDA DOS REIS
HANNA JENNYFER FONSECA NUNES
KESSYA STEFANY ORECHIO

CAMILA MARCIA LACERDA

VIVIANE CRISTINA NERES PINTO
MARIANA BARBARA DA SILVA SOUSA
ANA LUIZA MARTINS

ANNA CLARA BORGES E BARROS
PRISCILA SILVA FREITAS

ANGELINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

PAULA PEREIRA

MARIA MARTA GUIDO DE LIMA
LETICIA FERREIRA SILVEIRA
LARISSI DE MORAES MELO
FERNANDA P. M. RIBEIRO

LUISA DUMONT LAMOUNIER
CARLA ALVES TRINDADE
AMANDA KAREN COSTA SANTOS
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA

DEBORA MARTINS DOS SANTOS

RENATA ALEXANDRA PEREIRA
GUIMARAES

EDNALVA ALVES NUNES
JOELMA CARLOS DE MIRANDA

EUCIMARA LUIZ DA FONSECA

CAMILA MUZULAO DA COSTA
ADRIANA COTA LARA MARQUES COSTA
KISSILA EDUARDA ALVES RIBEIRO

13/10/2024 - 21:41:44
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Idd.

30

51
46
37
39
32
54
34
30

33
28
35
22
29
31
48

48
55
21
33
42
23
33
29
20
45
27

49
49

47
38
57
21

Faixa
F3034

F5054
FA549
F3539
F3539
F3034
F5054
F3034
F3034

F3034
F2529
F3539
F2024
F2529
F3034
FA549

F4549
F5559
F2024
F3034
F4044
F2024
F3034
F2529
F2024
F4549
F2529

FA549
FA549

FA549
F3539
F5559
F2024

FE C.
- PM
- PM
- PM
1
2
1
1
2
3
4
1
3
1
2
5
1
2
1
2
6
1
3
7
3
4
3
4
4
5
6
4
2
5

Equipe

TEAM GUILHERME
FRAGA

CBMMG

CHOQUE RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

CT SPORTS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CT SPORTS

TEAM ELTON
ASSUMPCAO

Tempo
00:47:47

00:51:14
00:55:25
00:55:29
00:55:38
00:57:43
00:57:58
00:58:04
00:59:39

00:59:43
01:00:17
01:01:39
01:01:56
01:02:14
01:02:28
01:05:45

01:06:07
01:07:01
01:08:17
01:08:24
01:09:07
01:09:36
01:10:23
01:12:48
01:13:19
01:13:52
01:14:30

01:14:58
01:17:14

01:20:42
01:23:30
01:28:00
01:28:24
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